B u i l d i n g  Fo r w a r d  To g e t h e r
MXE-5300 Series
Powerful 2nd Generation Intel® Core™ i7 Processor-based
Fanless Embedded Computer with High Performance Wireless Support
Features
● Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE (Quad-Core) / i5-2510E / i3-2330E
Processor + Intel® QM67 chipset
● Rugged, up to -20°C to 70°C (-4˚F to 158˚F) fanless operation

● Digital Surveillance
● In-vehicle Multimedia and Surveillance
Ordering Information
● MXE-5301
Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE fanless embedded computer
● MXE-5302
Intel® Core™ i5-2510E fanless embedded computer
● MXE-5303
Intel® Core™ i3-2330E fanless embedded computer
Optional Accessories
● 8/16 GB DDR3 Upgrade
Upgrade to 8/16 GB DDR3 memory
● 500 GB HDD Option
Factory-installed 500 GB SATA hard disk drive (0 to 50°C) (32 to 122˚F)
● 8 GB/32 GB/64 GB SSD Option
Factory-installed of 8 GB/ 32 GB SLC type or 64 GB MLC type ind
ustrial-grade SATA solid state disk (-40 to 85 °C) (-40 to 185˚ F)
● 160 W AC-DC Adapter
160 W industrial-grade AC-DC adapter (-20 to 70°C) (-4 to 158˚F )
● Wireless Module Option
3G/WiFi/BT/GPS wireless modules
(3G/GPS for MXE-5301/5302/5303 only)
● Extended Temperature Option*
Optional screening to extend the operating temperature of the
MXE-5301 to -20 to 60°C (-4 to 140˚F) and MXE-5302/5303 to
-20 to 70°C (-4 to 158˚F)
All products and company name listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies.
Updated Nov. 22, 2016. ©2016 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Product Illustration
*Extending operating temperature is optional and requires use of an industrial solid-state drive storage device or CFast card.
**Other Linux Distribution support by request
USB 2.0 Port x 4
USB 3.0 Port x 2 DVI-I
eSATA
PS2 KB/MS
CFast GbE Port x 2
Power Button
GbE Port x 2
MIC-In & Line-out
COM1-4 & 4DIO
DC Input
(9-32 V)
Specifications
Model Name MXE-5301 MXE-5302 MXE-5303
System Core
Processor Intel® Core™ i7-2710QE Intel® Core™ i5-2510E Intel® Core™ i3-2330E
Chipset Intel® Mobile Platform Controller Hub (QM67)
Video